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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Tannous Dominique NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
2 Globokar Danika M GATEWAY FL USA C 2007
3 T Hart Haley NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
3 T Sirico Amanda E MARYLAND USA C 2009
5 Jarin-Lipschitz Laura PHILADELPH USA E 2009
6 Chamberlain Allison E COLORADO USA D 2009
7 Omar Somer METRO NYC USA D 2009
8 Lacas-Warrick Vanessa * CANADA CAN U
9 Steiber Daria E NEVADA USA D 2009
10 Semmel Rose F PHILADELPH USA C 2008
11 Sievers Kendra A VIRGINIA USA C 2009
12 Shahidi Lidea K NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
13 Wavryk Kristen * CANADA CAN D 2009
14 Stavisky Katya NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
15 Angen Katie R SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
16 Parma Natalie*** SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
17 Hohensee Aerin K NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
18 Chiodo Gina M MINNESOTA USA U
19 Yu Janelle * CANADA CAN D 2009
20 Schwall Jenna L NEW JERSEY USA U
21 Ibarra Veronica * CANADA CAN U
22 Mark-Larkin Brittany * CANADA CAN U
23 Gilbert Elizabeth SO. TEXAS USA E 2009
24 Moiseiwitsch Nina A.L. CAPITOL USA C 2008
25 Morreale Olivia C CAPITOL USA U
26 Smith Caroline E OREGON USA D 2007
27 Lawson Marie MARYLAND USA C 2008
28 Clark Rachel A NORTH TEX USA U
29 Marion-Jetten Ariane * CANADA CAN U
30 Timmons Sarah J IOWA USA E 2009
31 Thompson Jeanne M ST. LOUIS USA D 2009
32 Jandura Janet PHILADELPH USA E 2009
33 Delucia Lauren R NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
34 Huddleston Hailey P METRO NYC USA D 2009
35 Tolley Anna R SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
36 Botelho Lynn A WESTERN PA USA B 2009
37 T Huber Alexandra METRO NYC USA U
37 T Poon Vivian * CANADA CAN D 2009
39 Dinhut Claire P SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
40 Powers Janine M MARYLAND USA C 2009
41 Murchison Gabriel R NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
42 Speta Mason M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
43 Lutter Bethany A INDIANA USA E 2009
44 Royal Sydney M IOWA USA U
45 Primes Amanda M SO. CALIF. USA C 2008
46 Foster Helen M PHILADELPH USA D 2009
47 Gremillion Alexis Y.N GULFCST TX USA E 2009
48 Caputo Sarah M NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
49 Anthony Maygan C NORTH TEX USA C 2009
50 Nolta Jennifer N NATIONAL USA E 2009
51 Dickinson Alexandra NORTH OHIO USA E 2009
52 Stokes Courtney A GATEWAY FL USA C 2007
53 Young Martha A NORTH CA USA U
54 Ream Jann L IOWA USA C 2008
55 Coury Tara J NORTH OHIO USA U
56 Ferguson Julia GATEWAY FL USA E 2009
57 Montoya Amy C NEVADA USA C 2009
58 Tafti Ariana METRO NYC USA U
59 Aronova Julia METRO NYC USA C 2009
60 Burkett Valerie A GATEWAY FL USA D 2008
61 Yang Taylor K SO. CALIF. USA E 2008
62 Ameli Cynthia NEVADA USA D 2008
63 Burke Rachel LONG ISLND USA D 2009
64 Pierce Marcia M KENTUCKY USA E 2009
65 Tomkins Klara E CENTRAL CA USA E 2009
66 Novich Corey E NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
67 Barnes Ella T CAPITOL USA D 2009
68 Fabio Siobhan M CAPITOL USA D 2007
69 Crocker Kelsey E COLORADO USA U
70 Joseph Vanessa LONG ISLND USA E 2007
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Miller Meredith J MINNESOTA USA E 2009
72 Jonat Kelsey I METRO NYC USA U
73 Chicoine Kaley M IOWA USA U
74 Knutson Theresa S IOWA USA U
75 Partridge Bailey T NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
76 Quigley Susan MINNESOTA USA U
77 White Elizabeth NEWENGLAND USA U
78 Bogan Kaitlyn J COLORADO USA U
79 Huh Elisabeth WEST-ROCK USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's1
Number of C's17
Number of D's20
Number of E's20
Number of U's21
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA B 2009 1901
2 * Montoya,Amy C FAN       NEVADA USA C 2009 2900
3 * Powers,Janine M BFCC      MARYLAND USA C 2009 2901
4 * Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA C 2009 2901
5 * Aronova,Julia NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA C 2009 2903
6 * Hohensee,Aerin K NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2903
7 * Anthony,Maygan C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2904
8 * Tolley,Anna R AFA       SO. TEXAS USA C 2009 2906
9 * Sievers,Kendra A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA C 2009 2906
10 * Speta,Mason M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA C 2009 2906
11 * Parma,N AFA       SO. TEXAS USA C 2009 2907
12 * Semmel,Rose F FAP       PHILADELPH USA C 2008 2920
13 * Ream,Jann L TWINCI    /UIFC      IOWA USA C 2008 2921
14 * Primes,Amanda M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA C 2008 2924
15 * Lawson,Marie BFCC      MARYLAND USA C 2008 2925
16 * Moiseiwitsch,N CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA C 2008 2927
17 * Stokes,C UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA C 2007 2940
18 * Globokar,D UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA C 2007 2946
19 * Burke,Rachel NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3900
20 * Wavryk,K CANADA CAN D 2009 3900
21 * Foster,Helen M CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA D 2009 3901
22 * Thompson,J FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA D 2009 3902
23 * Chamberlain,A SDFA      COLORADO USA D 2009 3903
24 * Angen,Katie R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3904
25 * Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN D 2009 3904
26 * Stavisky,Katya BSF       NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3905
27 * Steiber,Daria E SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA D 2009 3905
28 * Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA D 2009 3906
29 * Omar,Somer FENCERS   METRO NYC USA D 2009 3906
30 * Yu,Janelle * S EPIC      CANADA CAN D 2009 3906
31 * Huddleston,H FENCERS   METRO NYC USA D 2009 3906
32 * Hart,Haley NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3908
33 * Shahidi,Lidea K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3909
34 * Delucia,Lauren R MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3909
35 * Ameli,Cynthia FAN       NEVADA USA D 2008 3922
36 * Burkett,V UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA D 2008 3926
37 * Smith,Caroline E NWFC      OREGON USA D 2007 3942
38 * Fabio,Siobhan M CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA D 2007 3946
39 * Dickinson,A HOF       NORTH OHIO USA E 2009 4900
40 * Murchison,G MOE FC    /COMMWTH   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4900
41 * Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L.    INDIANA USA E 2009 4901
42 * Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2009 4901
43 * Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4902
44 * Timmons,Sarah J IOWA USA E 2009 4904
45 * Nolta,Jennifer N NATIONAL USA E 2009 4904
46 * Novich,Corey E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4904
47 * Jandura,Janet FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2009 4904
48 * Ferguson,Julia GATEWAY FL USA E 2009 4904
49 * Miller,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4904
50 * Dinhut,Claire P BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA E 2009 4905
51 * Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4906
52 * Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4906
53 * Caputo,Sarah M NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4907
54 * Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA E 2009 4907
55 * Gilbert,E AFA       SO. TEXAS USA E 2009 4908
56 * Tomkins,Klara E GOLDGATE  CENTRAL CA USA E 2009 4909
57 * Yang,Taylor K LAIFC     /WOLVERINES SO. CALIF. USA E 2008 4926
58 * Joseph,Vanessa LONG ISLND USA E 2007 4945
59 * Chiodo,Gina M TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA U 9906
60 * Royal,Sydney M DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9908
61 * Morreale,O CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA U 9910
62 * Young,Martha A HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA U 9911
63 * Crocker,Kelsey E SDFA      COLORADO USA U 9917
64 * Quigley,Susan MNSWORD   /UMFC      MINNESOTA USA U 9918
65 * Huh,Elisabeth D FAW       WEST-ROCK USA U 9926
66 * Lacas-Warrick,V MDF       CANADA CAN U 9930
67 * Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9936
68 * Clark,Rachel A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA U 9940
69 * Huber,A FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA U 9942
70 * Jonat,Kelsey I FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9942
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71 * Mark-Larkin,B CANADA CAN U 9942
72 * Ibarra,V CANADA CAN U 9945
73 * Schwall,Jenna L MEDEO II  /GILLSTBERN NEW JERSEY USA U 9945
74 * Coury,Tara J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA U 9951
75 * Chicoine,Kaley M DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9962
76 * Knutson,T SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA U 9971
77 * Bogan,Kaitlyn J COLORADO USA U 9986
78 * Marion-Jetten,A CANADA CAN U 9989
79 * White,E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9992
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Spencer,C      Pool 2 Bookwalter,T/Adams,James H.
Botelho,Lynn A 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA Montoya,Amy C FAN       NEVADA USA
Angen,Katie R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Chamberlain,A SDFA      COLORADO USA
Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN Stavisky,Katya BSF       NEWENGLAND USA
Ferguson,Julia GATEWAY FL USA Jandura,Janet FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Miller,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Dinhut,Claire P BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Schwall,Jenna L MEDEO II  /GILLSTBERN NEW JERSEY USA Mark-Larkin,B CANADA CAN
Coury,Tara J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Chicoine,Kaley M DESMOINES IOWA USA

     Pool 3 Berke,Daniel      Pool 4 Benson,Jerry/Agus-Kleinman,S
Powers,Janine M BFCC      MARYLAND USA Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
Thompson,J FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA Foster,Helen M CLUB VIT  PHILADELPH USA
Steiber,Daria E SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
Novich,Corey E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Nolta,Jennifer N NATIONAL USA
Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Jonat,Kelsey I FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Huber,A FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA
Ibarra,V CANADA CAN Marion-Jetten,A CANADA CAN

     Pool 5 Kao,Alex      Pool 6 Offerle,Jude
Aronova,Julia NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA Hohensee,Aerin K NEWENGLAND USA
Wavryk,K CANADA CAN Burke,Rachel NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
Hart,Haley NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA Omar,Somer FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Timmons,Sarah J IOWA USA
Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA Caputo,Sarah M NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA
Clark,Rachel A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Lacas-Warrick,V MDF       CANADA CAN
Knutson,T SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Bogan,Kaitlyn J COLORADO USA

     Pool 7 Bookwalter,James      Pool 8 Ellis,Taylor S
Anthony,Maygan C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Tolley,Anna R AFA       SO. TEXAS USA
Globokar,D UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Stokes,C UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA
Yu,Janelle * S EPIC      CANADA CAN Huddleston,H FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA Murchison,G MOE FC    /COMMWTH   NEWENGLAND USA
Gilbert,E AFA       SO. TEXAS USA Tomkins,Klara E GOLDGATE  CENTRAL CA USA
Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Huh,Elisabeth D FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
White,E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 9 Atwood,Chris D      Pool 10 Kaplan,Amy R
Sievers,Kendra A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA Speta,Mason M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA
Moiseiwitsch,N CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA Lawson,Marie BFCC      MARYLAND USA
Shahidi,Lidea K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Delucia,Lauren R MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Dickinson,A HOF       NORTH OHIO USA
Yang,Taylor K LAIFC     /WOLVERINES SO. CALIF. USA Joseph,Vanessa LONG ISLND USA
Quigley,Susan MNSWORD   /UMFC      MINNESOTA USA Crocker,Kelsey E SDFA      COLORADO USA

     Pool 11 Kandlik,Aaron      Pool 12 Gelman,BillyBob
Parma,N AFA       SO. TEXAS USA Semmel,Rose F FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Primes,Amanda M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Ream,Jann L TWINCI    /UIFC      IOWA USA
Ameli,Cynthia FAN       NEVADA USA Burkett,V UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA
Fabio,Siobhan M CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA Smith,Caroline E NWFC      OREGON USA
Chiodo,Gina M TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA Morreale,O CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
Royal,Sydney M DESMOINES IOWA USA Young,Martha A HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Angen,Katie R D
1
V

5
V

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 23  -1 4

2 Botelho,Lynn A V
5

D
2
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 2

3 Ferguson,Julia D
3
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
2 24 26  -2 6

4 Poon,Vivian * D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 24   2 3

5 Schwall,Jenna L V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
4 27 22   5 1

6 Miller,M D
4
D

4
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

2
1 23 29  -6 7

7 Coury,Tara J D
3
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 24 25  -1 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:04:54    Time Out:  22:05:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dinhut,Claire P D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 23 21   2 4

2 Mark-Larkin,B V
3

D
3
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 24 22   2 3

3 Chamberlain,A D
2
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 18   8 1

4 Jandura,Janet D
4
D

4
D

3
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 20 26  -6 6

5 Montoya,Amy C D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

3
2 21 25  -4 5

6 Stavisky,Katya V
5
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 19   8 2

7 Chicoine,Kaley M D
4
D

3
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

3
1 18 28 -10 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:55:36    Time Out:  22:05:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jonat,Kelsey I D
2
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

4
V

5
1 19 25  -6 7

2 Novich,Corey E V
4

D
1
V

5
D

4
D

4
D

3
2 21 26  -5 6

3 Steiber,Daria E V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
5 24 16   8 1

4 Thompson,J V
5
D

4
D

4
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 23 23   0 5

5 Gremillion,A V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

2
3 23 25  -2 4

6 Powers,Janine M V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 26 25   1 3

7 Ibarra,V D
3
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 2

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:08:33    Time Out:  22:05:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Foster,Helen M V
5
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 24 18   6 3

2 Nolta,Jennifer N D
0

V
5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 18 24  -6 5

3 Huber,A V
5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 24   2 2

4 Sirico,Amanda E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 14  16 1

5 Partridge,B D
2
D

3
D

4
D

3
D

4
D

3
0 19 30 -11 7

6 Barnes,Ella T D
1
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

3
2 18 26  -8 6

7 Marion-Jetten,A V
5
D

4
D

4
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 24 23   1 4

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:06:03    Time Out:  22:05:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Wavryk,K V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

2 Aronova,Julia D
3

V
5
D

1
D

2
D

2
V

5
2 18 26  -8 5

3 Pierce,Marcia M D
2
D

2
D

4
D

3
D

1
D

3
0 15 30 -15 7

4 Hart,Haley V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 16  14 1

5 Tannous,D V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 2

6 Clark,Rachel A D
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 24 21   3 4

7 Knutson,T D
1
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

3
1 15 28 -13 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:57:23    Time Out:  22:05:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Omar,Somer D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 20   5 2

2 Hohensee,Aerin K V
4

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 13  16 1

3 Burke,Rachel D
3
D

3
D

4
D

4
D

1
V

5
1 20 27  -7 6

4 Timmons,Sarah J D
4
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 24 24   0 4

5 Caputo,Sarah M D
2
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 23  -2 5

6 Lacas-Warrick,V V
5
D

0
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 21 17   4 3

7 Bogan,Kaitlyn J D
2
D

3
D

2
D

4
D

2
D

1
0 14 30 -16 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:46:56    Time Out:  22:05:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Gilbert,E D
2
D

2
V

5
V

1
V

5
V

5
4 20 21  -1 3

2 Yu,Janelle * S V
5

D
4
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 20   8 2

3 Jarin-Lipschitz,L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

4 Globokar,D D
4
D

4
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 22 24  -2 5

5 Tafti,Ariana D
0
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 18 23  -5 6

6 Anthony,Maygan C D
3
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 26  -3 4

7 White,E D
4
D

1
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

4
0 15 30 -15 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:48:02    Time Out:  22:05:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Murchison,G V
3
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 21 17   4 3

2 Huddleston,H D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 11  11 1

3 Stokes,C D
4
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 20 18   2 4

4 Tolley,Anna R V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 17   6 2

5 Tomkins,Klara E V
5
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 17 20  -3 5

6 Huh,Elisabeth D D
1
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:49:02    Time Out:  22:05:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shahidi,Lidea K D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 16   6 2

2 Sievers,Kendra A V
5

V
5
D

3
V

4
V

5
4 22 15   7 1

3 Moiseiwitsch,N D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 15   5 3

4 Lutter,Bethany A D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 20 18   2 4

5 Yang,Taylor K D
4
D

2
D

1
D

4
V

5
1 16 22  -6 5

6 Quigley,Susan D
2
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

3
0 11 25 -14 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:49:53    Time Out:  22:05:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Delucia,Lauren R V
4
V

5
V

3
V

5
V

5
5 22 12  10 1

2 Dickinson,A D
3

V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
2 21 19   2 4

3 Joseph,Vanessa D
3
D

3
D

0
D

3
V

5
1 14 22  -8 6

4 Speta,Mason M D
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 16   4 2

5 Lawson,Marie D
1
V

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 19 20  -1 3

6 Crocker,Kelsey E D
3
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

3
1 17 24  -7 5

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:51:51    Time Out:  22:05:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Primes,Amanda M D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 20 21  -1 4

2 Parma,N V
5

D
4
D

4
V

4
V

5
3 22 13   9 2

3 Fabio,Siobhan M D
4
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

3
1 18 24  -6 5

4 Chiodo,Gina M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 24 19   5 1

5 Ameli,Cynthia D
3
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

2
1 15 22  -7 6

6 Royal,Sydney M D
4
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 19 19   0 3

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:06:57    Time Out:  22:05:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/14/09 22:05:18

Epee - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Women's Epee  Round 1                          Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ream,Jann L D
4
V

4
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 19 22  -3 5

2 Burkett,V V
5

D
2
D

3
D

4
D

4
1 18 24  -6 6

3 Morreale,O D
3
V

5
D

4
V

4
V

5
3 21 17   4 2

4 Smith,Caroline E V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
3 20 21  -1 3

5 Semmel,Rose F V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 1

6 Young,Martha A D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

3
2 20 21  -1 4

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:54:08    Time Out:  22:05:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
2 Sirico,Amanda E 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
3 Hohensee,Aerin K 6 6 1.000 29 13 16 10001629 N N Y
4 Hart,Haley 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430 N N Y
5 Delucia,Lauren R 5 5 1.000 22 12 10 10001022 N N Y
6 Tannous,D 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
7 Chamberlain,A 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
8 Steiber,Daria E 5 6 0.833 24 16 8 8334157 N N Y
9 Huddleston,H 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122 N N Y
10 Semmel,Rose F 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 8000723 N N Y
11 Sievers,Kendra A 4 5 0.800 22 15 7 8000722 N N Y
12 Tolley,Anna R 4 5 0.800 23 17 6 8000623 N N Y
13 Shahidi,Lidea K 4 5 0.800 22 16 6 8000622 N N Y
14 Chiodo,Gina M 4 5 0.800 24 19 5 8000524 N N Y
15 Wavryk,K 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
16 Yu,Janelle * S 4 6 0.667 28 20 8 6667494 N N Y
17 Stavisky,Katya 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
18 Schwall,Jenna L 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
19 Omar,Somer 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
20 Ibarra,V 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
21 Lacas-Warrick,V 4 6 0.667 21 17 4 6667087 N N Y
22 Botelho,Lynn A 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
23 T Huber,A 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892 N N Y
23 T Poon,Vivian * 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892 N N Y
25 Mark-Larkin,B 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890 N N Y
26 Dinhut,Claire P 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
27 Powers,Janine M 4 6 0.667 26 25 1 6666792 N N Y
28 Angen,Katie R 4 6 0.667 22 23 -1 6666588 N N Y
29 Gilbert,E 4 6 0.667 20 21 -1 6666586 N N Y
30 Parma,N 3 5 0.600 22 13 9 6000922 N N Y
31 Moiseiwitsch,N 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520 N N Y
32 T Morreale,O 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421 N N Y
32 T Murchison,G 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421 N N Y
34 Speta,Mason M 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
35 Lutter,Bethany A 3 5 0.600 20 18 2 6000220 N N Y
36 Royal,Sydney M 3 5 0.600 19 19 0 6000019 N N Y
37 T Smith,Caroline E 3 5 0.600 20 21 -1 5999920 N N Y
37 T Primes,Amanda M 3 5 0.600 20 21 -1 5999920 N N Y
39 Lawson,Marie 3 5 0.600 19 20 -1 5999919 N N Y
40 Foster,Helen M 3 6 0.500 24 18 6 5000624 N N Y
41 Clark,Rachel A 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
42 Marion-Jetten,A 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
43 Timmons,Sarah J 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
44 Gremillion,A 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
45 Caputo,Sarah M 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
46 Anthony,Maygan C 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723 N N Y
47 Nolta,Jennifer N 3 6 0.500 18 24 -6 4999418 N N Y
48 Dickinson,A 2 5 0.400 21 19 2 4000221 N N Y
49 Stokes,C 2 5 0.400 20 18 2 4000220 N N Y
50 Young,Martha A 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920 N N Y
51 Ream,Jann L 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719 N N Y
52 Tomkins,Klara E 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717 N N Y
53 Thompson,J 2 6 0.333 23 23 0 3333356 N N Y
54 Coury,Tara J 2 6 0.333 24 25 -1 3333257 N N Y
55 Ferguson,Julia 2 6 0.333 24 26 -2 3333157 N N Y
56 Globokar,D 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
57 Montoya,Amy C 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
58 Novich,Corey E 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
59 Tafti,Ariana 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
60 T Aronova,Julia 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
60 T Barnes,Ella T 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
62 T Burkett,V 1 5 0.200 18 24 -6 1999418 N N Y
62 T Fabio,Siobhan M 1 5 0.200 18 24 -6 1999418 N N Y
64 Yang,Taylor K 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416 N N Y
65 Crocker,Kelsey E 1 5 0.200 17 24 -7 1999317 N N Y
66 Ameli,Cynthia 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315 N N Y
67 Joseph,Vanessa 1 5 0.200 14 22 -8 1999214 N N Y
68 Miller,M 1 6 0.167 23 29 -6 1666089 N N Y
69 Jandura,Janet 1 6 0.167 20 26 -6 1666086 N N Y
70 Jonat,Kelsey I 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Burke,Rachel 1 6 0.167 20 27 -7 1665986 N N Y
72 Chicoine,Kaley M 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N Y
73 Knutson,T 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N Y
74 Partridge,B 0 6 0.000 19 30 -11 -1081 N N Y
75 Quigley,Susan 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389 N N Y
76 T White,E 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N Y
76 T Pierce,Marcia M 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N Y
78 Bogan,Kaitlyn J 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N Y
79 Huh,Elisabeth D 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 418-Jarin-Lipschi...

Jarin-Lipschi...
128) Bye

Jarin-Lipschi...
 65) 187-Crocker,Kelsey E 9-8

Yang,Taylor K
 64) 950-Yang,Taylor K 10-9

Jarin-Lipschi...
 33) 602-Morreale,O 15-9

Morreale,O
 96) Bye

Morreale,O
 97) 13-11

Murchison,G
 32) 608-Murchison,G Bye

Jarin-Lipschitz,L
 17) 828-Stavisky,Katya 15-9

Stavisky,Katya
112) Bye

Stavisky,Katya
 81) 15-5

Dickinson,A
 48) 225-Dickinson,A Bye

Stavisky,Katya
 49) 834-Stokes,C 15-14

Stokes,C
 80) Bye

Yu,Janelle * S
113) 15-8

Yu,Janelle * S
 16) 960-Yu,Janelle * S Bye

  9) 399-Huddleston,H
Huddleston,H

120) Bye
Globokar,D

 73) 468-Knutson,T 15-9
Globokar,D

 56) 322-Globokar,D 15-5
Globokar,D

 41) 164-Clark,Rachel A 15-5
Clark,Rachel A

 88) Bye
Clark,Rachel A

105) 15-13
Huber,A

 24) 398-Huber,A Bye
Globokar,D

 25) 541-Mark-Larkin,B 15-9
Mark-Larkin,B

104) Bye
Mark-Larkin,B

 89) 15-13
Foster,Helen M

 40) 290-Foster,Helen M Bye
Steiber,Daria E

 57) 592-Montoya,Amy C 15-13
Montoya,Amy C

 72) 153-Chicoine,Kaley M 15-13
Steiber,Daria E

121) 15-13
Steiber,Daria E

  8) 830-Steiber,Daria E Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 216-Delucia,Lauren R

Delucia,Lauren R
124) Bye

Jandura,Janet
 69) 417-Jandura,Janet 15-11

Jandura,Janet
 60)  52-Barnes,Ella T 15-14

Angen,Katie R
 37) 705-Primes,Amanda M 15-9

Primes,Amanda M
 92) Bye

Angen,Katie R
101) 15-12

Angen,Katie R
 28)  29-Angen,Katie R Bye

Lacas-Warrick,V
 21) 477-Lacas-Warrick,V 15-10

Lacas-Warrick,V
108) Bye

Lacas-Warrick,V
 85) 15-10

Gremillion,A
 44) 337-Gremillion,A Bye

Lacas-Warrick,V
 53) 864-Thompson,J 15-6

Thompson,J
 76) 925-White,E 15-4

Thompson,J
117) 15-13

Tolley,Anna R
 12) 872-Tolley,Anna R Bye

 13) 785-Shahidi,Lidea K
Shahidi,Lidea K

116) Bye
Shahidi,Lidea K

 77) 683-Pierce,Marcia M 15-7
Pierce,Marcia M

 52) 873-Tomkins,Klara E 15-13
Shahidi,Lidea K

 45) 131-Caputo,Sarah M 15-9
Caputo,Sarah M

 84) Bye
Ibarra,V

109) 15-12
Ibarra,V

 20) 403-Ibarra,V Bye
Hart,Haley

 29) 318-Gilbert,E 15-6
Gilbert,E

100) Bye
Gilbert,E

 93) 15-11
Royal,Sydney M

 36) 747-Royal,Sydney M Bye
Hart,Haley

 61)  38-Aronova,Julia 15-11
Aronova,Julia

 68) 577-Miller,M 15-13
Hart,Haley

125) 15-13
Hart,Haley

  4) 359-Hart,Haley Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 383-Hohensee,Aerin K

Hohensee,Aerin K
126) Bye

Hohensee,Aerin K
 67) 430-Joseph,Vanessa 15-11

Burkett,V
 62) 124-Burkett,V 15-4

Parma,N
 35) 528-Lutter,Bethany A 15-11

Lutter,Bethany A
 94) Bye

Parma,N
 99) 15-10

Parma,N
 30) 663-Parma,N Bye

Omar,Somer
 19) 649-Omar,Somer 10-9

Omar,Somer
110) Bye

Omar,Somer
 83) 15-14

Anthony,Maygan C
 46)  30-Anthony,Maygan C Bye

Omar,Somer
 51) 718-Ream,Jann L 15-11

Ream,Jann L
 78)  92-Bogan,Kaitlyn J 15-4

Chiodo,Gina M
115) 15-13

Chiodo,Gina M
 14) 154-Chiodo,Gina M Bye

 11) 803-Sievers,Kendra A
Sievers,Kendra A

118) Bye
Sievers,Kendra A

 75) 710-Quigley,Susan 15-13
Coury,Tara J

 54) 181-Coury,Tara J 15-9
Sievers,Kendra A

 43) 869-Timmons,Sarah J 15-9
Timmons,Sarah J

 86) Bye
Timmons,Sarah J

107) 15-12
Botelho,Lynn A

 22)  97-Botelho,Lynn A Bye
Tannous,D

 27) 702-Powers,Janine M 15-11
Powers,Janine M

102) Bye
Smith,Caroline E

 91) 15-9
Smith,Caroline E

 38) 809-Smith,Caroline E Bye
Tannous,D

 59) 847-Tafti,Ariana 15-11
Tafti,Ariana

 70) 425-Jonat,Kelsey I 15-11
Tannous,D

123) 14-12
Tannous,D

  6) 850-Tannous,D Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 141-Chamberlain,A

Chamberlain,A
122) Bye

Chamberlain,A
 71) 123-Burke,Rachel 15-9

Burke,Rachel
 58) 634-Novich,Corey E 15-14

Chamberlain,A
 39) 489-Lawson,Marie 15-7

Lawson,Marie
 90) Bye

Lawson,Marie
103) 15-9

Dinhut,Claire P
 26) 227-Dinhut,Claire P Bye

Chamberlain,A
 23) 696-Poon,Vivian * 15-10

Poon,Vivian *
106) Bye

Marion-Jetten,A
 87) 15-8

Marion-Jetten,A
 42) 540-Marion-Jetten,A Bye

Semmel,Rose F
 55) 279-Ferguson,Julia 15-14

Ferguson,Julia
 74) 664-Partridge,B 15-6

Semmel,Rose F
119) 15-11

Semmel,Rose F
 10) 780-Semmel,Rose F Bye

 15) 914-Wavryk,K
Wavryk,K

114) Bye
Wavryk,K

 79) 400-Huh,Elisabeth D 15-7
Young,Martha A

 50) 958-Young,Martha A 15-11
Wavryk,K

 47) 629-Nolta,Jennifer N 15-14
Nolta,Jennifer N

 82) Bye
Schwall,Jenna L

111) 15-14
Schwall,Jenna L

 18) 777-Schwall,Jenna L Bye
Sirico,Amanda E

 31) 588-Moiseiwitsch,N 15-13
Moiseiwitsch,N

 98) Bye
Moiseiwitsch,N

 95) 15-12
Speta,Mason M

 34) 821-Speta,Mason M Bye
Sirico,Amanda E

 63) 269-Fabio,Siobhan M 15-6
Ameli,Cynthia

 66)  25-Ameli,Cynthia 12-5
Sirico,Amanda E

127) 15-10
Sirico,Amanda E

  2) 806-Sirico,Amanda E Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
2 Sirico,Amanda E 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630
3 Hohensee,Aerin K 6 6 1.000 29 13 16 10001629
4 Hart,Haley 6 6 1.000 30 16 14 10001430
5 Delucia,Lauren R 5 5 1.000 22 12 10 10001022
6 Tannous,D 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
7 Chamberlain,A 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159
8 Steiber,Daria E 5 6 0.833 24 16 8 8334157
9 Huddleston,H 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122
10 Semmel,Rose F 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 8000723
11 Sievers,Kendra A 4 5 0.800 22 15 7 8000722
12 Tolley,Anna R 4 5 0.800 23 17 6 8000623
13 Shahidi,Lidea K 4 5 0.800 22 16 6 8000622
14 Chiodo,Gina M 4 5 0.800 24 19 5 8000524
15 Wavryk,K 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
16 Yu,Janelle * S 4 6 0.667 28 20 8 6667494
17 Stavisky,Katya 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
18 Schwall,Jenna L 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193
19 Omar,Somer 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
20 Ibarra,V 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
21 Lacas-Warrick,V 4 6 0.667 21 17 4 6667087
22 Botelho,Lynn A 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
23 T Poon,Vivian * 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892
23 T Huber,A 4 6 0.667 26 24 2 6666892
25 Mark-Larkin,B 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890
26 Dinhut,Claire P 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
27 Powers,Janine M 4 6 0.667 26 25 1 6666792
28 Angen,Katie R 4 6 0.667 22 23 -1 6666588
29 Gilbert,E 4 6 0.667 20 21 -1 6666586
30 Parma,N 3 5 0.600 22 13 9 6000922
31 Moiseiwitsch,N 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520
32 T Murchison,G 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421
32 T Morreale,O 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421
34 Speta,Mason M 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
35 Lutter,Bethany A 3 5 0.600 20 18 2 6000220
36 Royal,Sydney M 3 5 0.600 19 19 0 6000019
37 T Primes,Amanda M 3 5 0.600 20 21 -1 5999920
37 T Smith,Caroline E 3 5 0.600 20 21 -1 5999920
39 Lawson,Marie 3 5 0.600 19 20 -1 5999919
40 Foster,Helen M 3 6 0.500 24 18 6 5000624
41 Clark,Rachel A 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
42 Marion-Jetten,A 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124
43 Timmons,Sarah J 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024
44 Gremillion,A 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
45 Caputo,Sarah M 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
46 Anthony,Maygan C 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723
47 Nolta,Jennifer N 3 6 0.500 18 24 -6 4999418
48 Dickinson,A 2 5 0.400 21 19 2 4000221
49 Stokes,C 2 5 0.400 20 18 2 4000220
50 Young,Martha A 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920
51 Ream,Jann L 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719
52 Tomkins,Klara E 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717
53 Thompson,J 2 6 0.333 23 23 0 3333356
54 Coury,Tara J 2 6 0.333 24 25 -1 3333257
55 Ferguson,Julia 2 6 0.333 24 26 -2 3333157
56 Globokar,D 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155
57 Montoya,Amy C 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954
58 Novich,Corey E 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
59 Tafti,Ariana 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851
60 T Barnes,Ella T 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
60 T Aronova,Julia 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
62 T Burkett,V 1 5 0.200 18 24 -6 1999418
62 T Fabio,Siobhan M 1 5 0.200 18 24 -6 1999418
64 Yang,Taylor K 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416
65 Crocker,Kelsey E 1 5 0.200 17 24 -7 1999317
66 Ameli,Cynthia 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315
67 Joseph,Vanessa 1 5 0.200 14 22 -8 1999214
68 Miller,M 1 6 0.167 23 29 -6 1666089
69 Jandura,Janet 1 6 0.167 20 26 -6 1666086
70 Jonat,Kelsey I 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Burke,Rachel 1 6 0.167 20 27 -7 1665986
72 Chicoine,Kaley M 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684
73 Knutson,T 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381
74 Partridge,B 0 6 0.000 19 30 -11 -1081
75 Quigley,Susan 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389
76 T White,E 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485
76 T Pierce,Marcia M 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485
78 Bogan,Kaitlyn J 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586
79 Huh,Elisabeth D 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 418-Jarin-Lipschi...

Globokar,D
  8) 322-Globokar,D 15-9

  8)Globokar,D
  5) 477-Lacas-Warrick,V 15-7

Hart,Haley
  4) 359-Hart,Haley 15-8

Tannous,D
  3) 649-Omar,Somer 15-13

Tannous,D
  6) 850-Tannous,D 15-14

  6)Tannous,D
  7) 141-Chamberlain,A 15-11

Sirico,Amanda E
  2) 806-Sirico,Amanda E 15-11
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 1 1 FAP       PHILADELPH USA
2 Sirico,Amanda E 2 2 BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
3 Hart,Haley 4 4 NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA
4 Tannous,D 6 6 RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
5 Chamberlain,A 7 7 SDFA      COLORADO USA
6 Omar,Somer 19 19 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
7 Lacas-Warrick,V 21 21 MDF       CANADA CAN
8 Globokar,D 56 56 UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Adams,James H. 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Agus-Kleinman,S 4  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Alperstein,D B(2)  C(1)  
Atwood,Chris D 9  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Benson,Jerry 4  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Berke,Daniel 3  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Bhutta,Omar B(2)  C(1)  
Bookwalter,James 7  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Bookwalter,T 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Crockett,Daniel B(1)  C(1)  
Delgado,Fernando A(1)  C(1)  
Donohue,Carol A A(1)  B(1)  
Ellis,Taylor S 8  A(1)  
Gelman,BillyBob 12  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Gillman,Bruce B(1)  C(1)  
Kandlik,Aaron 11  A(1)  B(1)  
Kao,Alex 5  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Kaplan,Amy R 10  A(1)  B(1)  
Mechkov,Iliya B(1)  
Nazarova,Nadia B(1)  C(1)  
Offerle,Jude 6  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
Smith,Clinton A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  G(1)  
Spencer,C 1  B(2)  
Stepien,Marek B(1)  C(1)  
Torchia,Daniel A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  F(1)  
Webster,Patrick B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
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